
OHIO INFORMATION  
SECURITY CONFERENCE

2024 Sponsorship Packages

March 13, 2024
Sinclair Conference Center

#OISC24



In a world where technology is constantly changing and advancing, Technology First was
founded with one objective: to connect and strengthen the IT community. We provide a forum
where thought leaders gather to engage and connect to grow their businesses, themselves, 
and the future of technology.

Our Mission
We connect, strengthen and champion the IT community 

Our Vision 
Empower our region’s IT community through meaningful connections.

We believe in the power of connection.

Our Target Audience 

Decision Makers Job SeekersSenior IT Leaders Individual Contributors

Our Board Members
Cassie Barlow - SOCHE                                       Kevin Johnson - Wright-Patt Credit Union
Nisha Bhatt - Kroger                                            Scott McCollum - Sinclair College
Jim Bradley - Tecomet (Retired)                      Paul Moorman - ND Paper (Retired)
Matt Coatney -Thompson Hine LLP                Greg Muir - Premier Health
Nick Enger - ATC                                                   Vipal Patel - Squire Patton Boggs
Treg Gilstorf - Smart Data                                  Parag Pujari - Jurgensen Companies
Lisa Heckler - CareSource                                  Robin Poffenberger - Washington Centerville Library
Bryan J. Hogan - Afidence                                 Jon Rike - City of Dayton
Don Hopkins - Wright State University           Paul Stoddard - Gartner 
John Huelsman - Hobart Service                    Thomas Skill, Ph.D. - University of Dayton 
Karen Kauffman - Precision-Strip                   J.D. Whitlock - Dayton Children’s 
Don Kennedy - Smart Data                               
 



Member

Non-Member

PRE-CONFERENCE
Website & Marketing 
Recognition

Newsletter Ad

Social Media Highlight

EVENT DAY

Dedicated Icon

Push Notification

Profile Link to website

App Game questions

Attendee Passes

Booth Passes

Your Company Personally
Thanked from the  main stage

Introduce Keynote Speaker & 60
second company video prior to
keynote 

Attendee Email List

Rotating Banner  Ad

Additional Links to company
pages: product, social media

Company logo recognition on all
monitors & all event slide decks

Mobile App:

Exhibit Booth

2

0

Bronze
$1,700
$2,700

1

4

2

Diamond
$5,700
$6,700

Gold

$4,200
$5,200

2

2

3

Silver
$3,000
$4,000

2
1

23

Session*
$1,000
$2,000

1

Introduce the session speaker 60
second company intro prior to
session speaker

*Single Session from any track

1



Event Date: Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Event Location: Sinclair Conference Center,  444 W. Third Street, Dayton, OH 45402 

Organization/Company Name
 
Contact Name: 

Title:  
  
Email: 
  
Phone:   
  
Web address: 
  
Address:
  
City:                                                                                    State:                                       Zip:
 
Signature:                                                                                       Date:
  
Submission of registration form and payment implies reading and acceptance of all information
contained in this Agreement. Payments must be received by February 16, 2024.
 

Diamond and Gold Sponsors - attendee registration list is for internal use only and is not to be
distributed outside of your organization and should not to be sold.

Select Sponsor Level
                Diamond Sponsor Member  $5,700                        Diamond Sponsor Nonmember  $6,700 
                Gold Sponsor Member  $4,200                                 Gold Sponsor Nonmember  $5,200 
                Silver Sponsor Member  $3,000                               Silver Sponsor Nonmember  $4,000 

                Bronze Sponsor Member  $1,700                             Bronze Sponsor Nonmember  $2,700 

SPONSORSHIPS WILL NOT BE RESERVED UNTIL THE VENDOR AGREEMENT FORM AND PAYMENT

ARE RECEIVED. 
  
Please make checks payable to Technology First and return with this form to: 
1435 Cincinnati Street, Suite 300, Dayton, OH 45417 Federal Tax ID# - 31-1573449 
 
Credit card payments should be made online via the sponsorship registration page. If you would
prefer to pay by phone please email mcutcher@technologyfirst.org to schedule a call. 
 
Questions? Contact: marketing@technologyfirst.org 

Vendor Agreement

Session Sponsor member $1,000 Session Sponsor Nonmember $2,000

mailto:marketing@technologyfirst.org

