

OHIO INFORMATION SECURITY CONFERENCE

2024 Sponsorship Packages

March 13, 2024
Sinclair Conference Center
#0ISC24



We believe in the power of connection.

In a world where technology is constantly changing and advancing, Technology First was founded with one objective: to connect and strengthen the IT community. We provide a forum where thought leaders gather to engage and connect to grow their businesses, themselves, and the future of technology.

Our Mission

We connect, strengthen and champion the IT community

Our Vision

Empower our region's IT community through meaningful connections.

Our Target Audience



Decision Makers • Senior IT Leaders • Job Seekers • Individual Contributors

Our Board Members

Cassie Barlow - SOCHE

Nisha Bhatt - Kroger

Jim Bradley - Tecomet (Retired)

Matt Coatney -Thompson Hine LLP

Nick Enger - ATC

Trea Gilstorf - Smart Data

Lisa Heckler - CareSource

Bryan J. Hogan - Afidence

Don Hopkins - Wright State University

John Huelsman - Hobart Service

Karen Kauffman - Precision-Strip

Don Kennedy - Smart Data

Kevin Johnson - Wright-Patt Credit Union

Scott McCollum - Sinclair College

Paul Moorman - ND Paper (Retired)

Greg Muir - Premier Health

Vipal Patel - Squire Patton Boggs

Parag Pujari - Jurgensen Companies

Robin Poffenberger - Washington Centerville Library

Jon Rike - City of Dayton

Paul Stoddard - Gartner

Thomas Skill, Ph.D. - University of Dayton

J.D. Whitlock - Dayton Children's





Vendor Agreement

Event Date: Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Event Location: Sinclair Conference Center, 444 W. Third Street, Dayton, OH 45402

Organization/Company Name		
Contact Name:		
Title:		
Title.		
Email:		
Phone:		
Web address:		
Address:		
City:	_ State:	_ Zip:
Signature:	Date:	
Submission of registration form and payment in contained in this Agreement. Payments must b	e received by February 16,	2024.
Diamond and Gold Sponsors - attendee regist distributed outside of your organization and sh		only and is not to be
Select Sponsor Level		
Diamond Sponsor Member \$5,700	Diamond Sponsor	Nonmember \$6,700
Gold Sponsor Member \$4,200	Gold Sponsor Noni	member \$5,200
Silver Sponsor Member \$3,000	Silver Sponsor Noi	nmember \$4,000
Bronze Sponsor Member \$1,700	Bronze Sponsor No	onmember \$2,700
——— Session Sponsor member \$1,000	Session Sponsor N	onmember \$2,000

SPONSORSHIPS WILL NOT BE RESERVED UNTIL THE VENDOR AGREEMENT FORM AND PAYMENT ARE RECEIVED.

Please make checks payable to Technology First and return with this form to: 1435 Cincinnati Street, Suite 300, Dayton, OH 45417 Federal Tax ID# - 31-1573449

Credit card payments should be made online via the sponsorship registration page. If you would prefer to pay by phone please email mcutcher@technologyfirst.org to schedule a call.

Questions? Contact: marketing@technologyfirst.org